
PVCL
LONE RANGER

11/28/2025
AM

GROSS SCORE
1ST 139 $12.00

1ST 111 $12.00
2ND Allen, John + Combs, Gloria + Cox, Ronald + Mitchell, Colleen 112 $11.00
3RD 114 $10.00
4TH 115 $9.00
5TH 117 $8.00

T-6TH Barber, Dennis + Barber, Alice + Kane, John + Kane, Bonnie 118 $6.00
T-6TH 118 $6.00

DEUCES - 8 WINNERS @ $15

Pasternak, Michael + Roark, Teresa + Byrne, Joseph + Byrne, Donna

Kruse, Bob + Kruse, Diane + Fitzke, Bill + Fitzke, Mary

Zahnow, Gary + Liffrig, Lynnette + Barber, Adrian + Barber, Anita
Carothers, Charles + Carothers, Laura + Denefe, Terry + Denefe, Coleen
Silvey, Gordon + Ryan, Cindy + Fannin, Dan + Latourelle, Mary

Mastalski, David + Mastalski, Nancy + Grefsheim, Al + Gaube, Terry



PM
GROSS SCORE

1ST 143 $12.00

1ST 111 $12.00
2ND 113 $11.00

T-3RD 119 $9.00
T-3RD 119 $9.00

DEUCES - 14 WINNERS @ $7

Haugeberg, Rich + Haugeberg, Sheryl + Chenier, Dennis + Chenier, Jeannette

Hargrove, Grover + Hargrove, Penny + Cerimeli, Don + Devereaux, Denise
Frederickson, Robert + Battista, Margaret + Julien, David + Julien, Cynthia
Ball, Warren + Ball, Mary + Ivesdal, Roger + Ivesdal, Kathy
Score, Bill + Bohac, Deb + Healy, Tim + Healy, Carol
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